

Abstract of Cost

(V1) Clearing and grubbing road
land — do — B/1

(P/18) 0.905 Ha @ Rs. 76926.08

Rs. 31,155.00

(2/2) Scarifying existing bituminous
surface — do — B/1

(P/18) 3295.98 m² @ Rs. 32.78

Rs. 108092.00

(3/12) Providing and fixing of typical
mm ss x informative sign board
— do — B/1

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(P/18)	2.0	No 8			
(P/29)	2.0	No 8			
	7.0	No 8	@ Rs.	11165.55	
			2B	99,602.00	
(7/4) Construction of granular sub base — do —					El (550 Gr-1)
(P/19)	28.21	23	@ Rs.	3000.18	
			2B	89628.00	
(5/5) Providing layer spreader and compacter — do —					El (WBm Gr-2)
(P/19)	27.76	23	@ Rs.	6327.16	
			2B	150310.00	
(6/6) Providing layer spreader and compacter Stone agg — do —					El (WBm Gr-3)
(P/19)	368.16	m3	@ Rs.	5975.90	
			2B	22,00,087.00	
(7/19) Providing and laying of a reinforced — do —					El
(P/19)	20.0m		@ Rs.	1056.481	
			2B	21,130.00	
(8/12) Construction of panel concrete — do —					El

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P/13) 189.38 m ² @ Rs 10958.67					
				Rs 19,80,605.00	
(9/5) Providing and applying primer coat — do —					El/
P/20) 4908.50 m ² @ Rs 57.90					
				Rs 28,1798.00	
(10/8) Providing and applying tack coat — do —					El/
P/20) 4908.50 m ² @ Rs 19.71					
				Rs 96,796.00	
(11/10) Providing and laying bituminous macadam — do —					El/
P/20) 295.70 m ³ @ Rs 12350.30					
				Rs 30,31,137.00	
(12/9) Providing and applying tack coat — do —					El/
P/20) 4908.50 m ² @ Rs 16.48					
				Rs 80,892.00	
(13/11) Providing and laying SDBC with 100-120 TPH — do —					El/
P/20) 122.71 m ³ @ Rs 14810.29					
				Rs 18,17,365.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/13) Reinforced cement concrete					
m 15 grade — do —					811
(1) 100 mm Stone					
(P/22) 30 Nos @ Rs. 3167.83					
					Rs. 9504.00
(1) 200 mm Stone					
5.0 Nos @ Rs. 858.97					
					Rs. 4295.00
(15/14) Providing and erecting					
direction and place					
— do —					811
(P/22) 1.22 m ² @ Rs. 15157.17					
					Rs. 23086.00
(16/15) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectors — do —					811
(1) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
(P/22) 5.0 Nos @ Rs. 4668.98					
					Rs. 23345.00
(11) 600 mm Circular					
(P/23) 2.0 Nos @ Rs. 6080.39					
					Rs. 12162.00
(11) 600 mm x 900 mm rectangular					
2.0 Nos @ Rs. 5336.91					

Continuation Rs. 11873.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 900 m side Outlay					
(P/22) 1.0 No @ Rs 10905.77					
				Rs. 10905.77	
(17/17) Provision and laying of hot applied — do — E/I					
BT Portion					
(P/23) 263.80 m ² @ Rs. 886.50					
				Rs. 2,33,857.00	
PCC Portion					
80.00 m ² @ Rs. 988.82					
				Rs. 79,106.00	
(18/18) Construction of subgrade and earthen Shoulder					
— do — E/I					
(P/24) 741.83 m ³ @ Rs. 264.72					
				Rs. 1,96,290.00	
				Rs. 105,38,490.00	
Add 18% GST ⊕ Rs 18,96,919.00					
Add 1% LC ⊕ Rs. 105384.00					
Add S. F ⊕ Rs. 85,900.00					
				Rs 126,25,943.00	
Less 7.61% as per agreement ⊖ Rs 960837.00					
				Rs 11665109.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/A	Rs	116,65,109.00		
Less previous pay					
P/8	⊖	Rs	29,00,698.00		
P/17	⊖	Rs	22,08,151.00		
P/21	⊖	Rs	58,58,262.00		
		Rs	698,098.00		
Accountant 24/10/25 AE Rathan 24/10/25 JE					